
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended llth October, 1911.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

•Germany
Belgium...
France ...
Portugal
Turkey, European

Colombia
Brazil ...
Malta
British South Africa
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the \
week J

GOLD.

Bullion.
.̂.̂

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
8,085

2 579

...

...

...

...

...

10,664

Kefined, in
bars.

£
...

327,982

...

. . .

...
100,000

300

428,282

Coin.

s-

British.

£
...
10,000

630,000
200,000

1,005
652,000
50,000
10,000
...
...

1,553,005

•N

Foreign.

'£
...

2,270

...

500

...

...
1,000

3,770

Total of
Gold.

£
8,085

10,000
332,831

630,000
200 000

1,505
652 000
50,000
10,000

100,000
1,300

1,995,721

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
90,500

12,600
1,900
...
1,000

...
226,750

99

332,849

Coin.

/-

British.

£
• *.

* . .

900
• » •

...

900

N

Foreign.

£
...

10

...

4,980

...

...

...

4,990

Total of
Silver.

£
90,500

12,610
1,900
...
1,000
4,980

900
226,750

99

338,739

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
98,585
10,000

345,441
1,900

630,000
201,000

6,485
652 000
50000
10,900

326,750
1,399

2,334,460
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London.
12th October, 1911.

H. V. BEADE, Principal.


