AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 11th October, 1911. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

						Gold.			Silver.				
Countries to which Exported.				Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
				Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Shver.
	·	-		£	£	£	. ŧ	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany				8,085			•••	8,085	90,500		•••	90,500	98,585
Belgium		•••]		10,000	•••	10,000			•••		10,000
France	•••		•••	2,579	327,982	•••	2,270	332,831	12,600		10	12,610	345,441
Portugal	•••	•••	•••		•••		•••		1,900		•••	1,900	1,900
Turkey, Euro	pean	•••	•••		•••	630,000	•••	630,000			•••		630,000
Egypt	•••	•••	•••		•••	200,000	•••	200,000	1,000	{		1,000	201,000
Colombia	•••	•••			•••	1,005	500	1,505			4,980	4,980	6,485
Brazil	•••	•••			•••	652,000	•••	652,000			•••	•••	652,000
Malta	•••	•••	•••		•••	50,000	•••	50,000			•••	•••	50,000
British South	Africa	•••	•••		•••	10,000	•••	10,000		900	•••	900]] 10,900
British India	• • • •	•••	•••		100,000		•••	100,000	226,750		•••	226,750	326,750
Other Countr	ries	•••	•••		300	•••	1,000	1,300	99	•••	•••	99	1,399
Total Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week				10,664	428,282	1,553,005	3,770	1,995,721	332,849	900	4,990	338,739	2,334,460

Statistical Department, Custom House, London. 12th October, 1911.

H. V. READE, Principal.